Horaires de départ — Garagnas-2025-MD

2025-10-11

Bleu

Jalonné

ARONDEAU, Denis
CARBINI, Selma
Chareyre, Gilbert
CORPET, Benoit
CROUZET, Maelle
CROYAL, Léon
DUCRET, Pauline
ESSAGHIR, Naél
FAURE, Orlane
GAUDE, Anaé
GAUDIER, Myriam
GHOUAS, Louisa
GRANGE, Jeanlou
HUGUET, Juliette
JEGOUT, Elisa
LAURIER, Pierre
LAURIER, Robin
LEONARDON, Maxime
MASSON, Mélinée
MERLE, Lazare
MILHAU, Alix
PINCHON, Ellia
PLAKHOTNIK, Mylana
PRADEAU, Florine
RICHON, Madison
ROCHE, Myrtille
SIMIAND, Lia
THOURET, Thomas

YVON CRESTEY, Suzane

MICHEL, Hugo
MICHEL, Lucas
MONNIER, Titouan
NIKOLAYENKO, llia
ROCHE, Charlize
SURY, Madeleine

BALEYDIER, Adele
BERNE, Catherine
BONNELLE, Soline
CHOUVET, JULIE
CORPET, Thomas
COVIC, Philippe
CROUZET, Maguie
DEBARD, Emmanuelle
DESCOURS, alice

2770 meétres

PASS DC

PASS C

PASS LS

ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

PASS C

ALCO

PASS DC

VA 07

Boussole en F.
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ALCO

PASS C

CROCO

PASS DC

PASS DC

PASS DC
ORIENT'ALP

VSO

NOSE

NOSE

PASS DC

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63

PASS DC

Balise 63

PASS C

OE42

CROCO

1960 meétres
ORIENT'ALP
ORIENT'ALP
PASS C

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63

COoCs

3320 métres

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CO AMBERIEU
COPIDO

AZIMUT 43

ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

VSO

OE42

AZIMUT 43

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Bleu, (1/10)

Départ 2
1180169
2074281

2230051
31199
2048314
258905
2229873
8540545
8534708

1690648
2048315
8201497

2229875
2229874
8181013
2036876
2132535
2132544
2230079
9200192
252533

2229872
2148700
2074289
1485410
8517481

Départ 2
408253

1381041
2033680

252538
35370

Départ 2
1140712
9000035
1502641
8516733
2230052
8150104
35647

1001030
2230090



Orange
13:00
13:02

DESCOURS, Fanny
DESCOURS, Juliette
DUGELAS, Yohan
DUMAS, Mathieu
FERREOL, MARIE-NOELLE
GANDON, Jean-Claude
GARNIER, Bertrand
GARNIER, Juliette
GAUDE, Mathys

GAY LAXENAIRE, Erwan
GENTIL, CORENTIN
GINER, Thimothée
GINER, Yohann
GOBILLOT, Thomas
GRENIER, Nolhan
GUILLAUMOND, Stéphanie
HAMEG, Lynda

HUBAC, Noélie

HURST, Hazel
JAILLARD, Marine
KAMEL, Noémie
LEPOUTRE, Constance
LEPOUTRE, Pauline
LOUVIER, Maélle
MARTICHE, Simon
MASSON, Steven
MERCURI, Lucas
MERLE, Thelma
MESLIN, Agnés
MEUNIER PITTO, Elio
MEYNET, Elise
MOUCHETTE, Chloé
ODIER, DELPHINE
OGIER, Erin

PALAYER, Guillaume
PEYSSONNEAUX, Nicole
POLLET, Serge
REBOULLET, Lise
RETAILLEAU, Kévin
ROUILLER, Lise

RUAT, Nadine
SIMON-BARBOUX, Loic
SIMON-BARBOUX, Ségolene
STEMER, Clarisse
THOURET, Anne
THOURET, Matthieu
VIOLA, Leti

VOIRON, llias
WALLART, Noémie
YVON CRESTEY, Charly

BOUIS, Adéle
MATHIEU, Céline

AZIMUT 43
AZIMUT 43
Boussole en F.
Balise 63
PASS DC
ALCO

PASS DC
PASS DC
Boussole en F.
NOSE
C.R.RA.
PASS DC
PASS DC
Raidlink's 07
Boussole en F.
Boussole en F.
GUC-CO

VA 07
GUC-CO

ASUL SPORTS NAT

PASS_DC
GUC-CO
GUC-CO
GUC-CO
OE42

VSO
GUC-CO
NOSE
NOSE
ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
COPIDO
GUC-CO
OE42
NOSE
PASS_LS
PASS_LS
PASS_DC
ORIENT'ALP
OE42

CO AMBERIEU
CROCO
CROCO
LOUP
OE42

OE42
NOSE
PASS_DC
GUC-CO
CROCO

4690 meétres
CROCO
CO AMBERIEU

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Jaune, (2/10)

2230088
2230085
2134564
406063

35612

2230078
2230077
8290912
8400421

8012280

8506873
8420407
2134562
228465

8121407
2016040

2230766
2230646
2212252
8529449

2147085
2132533

224287

7130776
2212251
9201764
1965651

2109625

1403436
8048500

1020579
1030874
8030874
304508

213266
8132606

Départ 2
8021711
7005159



13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50

Vacant

BUISSON, Pauline
GRANSART, Renaud
MATTEI, Colin
LEBEAU, Jerome
MARCON BRUNET, Leni
Vacant

PETITJEAN, Mathys
PARADIS, Olivier
Montana, Evan
MASSON, Naim
GONET, Janick
Vacant

GROSJEAN, Anne-Marie
DIOT, Titouan
GAUDIER, Flore
Vacant

GAUDIER, Martin
GROSJEAN, Pierre
BORDES, Alice
ROCA, Olivier
FARACO, Bastien
HELIOT, Claude
CARON, Mathilde
Vacant

JUGE, Cédric
HERITIER, Rémi
Vacant

LE GALL, Roger
CABON, Morgane
Vacant

JANOD, Maélle
BONNELLE, Adrien
DUMAIN, Christophe
HUGUET, Elisabeth
yves, francois

WILT, Myléne
MAREAU, Emmanuel
PRIEUR, Eva
GAIGE, Axelle
TETREL, Lenka
FOURNIER, Elodie
Vacant

GRANIER, Milane
CHANTELAUZE, Marion
BODY, Agnes
MARECHAL, Thibaud
DECHAVANNE, Margot
MICHALON, Guillaume
MAREAU, Eliot
ROUBOT, Anais
GAUDE, Vinciane
DELOIRE, Sebastien
GARNIER, Jean

Vacant

GUC-CO
DRACO

ECHO 73
COPIDO
CROCO

Vacant

Quimper 29
ASUL SPORTS NAT
PASS C

VSO

PASS C

Vacant

ALCO

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ALCO

GUC-CO

ALCO

VSO

ALCO

GUC-CO

Vacant

ASCO ORLEANS
NOSE

Vacant
DAUPHINE'O
VSO

Vacant

ECHO 73
COPIDO

cocs

CROCO
PASS C
GUC-CO

VSO

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
ANO

Vacant

ECHO 73
Boussole en F.
ECHO 73
GUC-CO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
GUC-CO

VSO

Balise 63
Boussole en F.
PASS C
Boussole en F.

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Orange, (3/10)

2212253
8002132

40019
8721998

8170277

8252005
239536
2033676

228677
2151009
2230060

1690643
2212249
1690642

34293
1112199

245368
1420178

8721990
2036875

8201173
8528255
2106309
8141079

2212254
2157793
8497305

7924251
2181191

2134565
208426

2147086
8130311
1071296
2157797
2037288
1131281
2039911
2098473



14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20

Violet Moyen
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52

Vacant

CHOSSON, Eloa
PIPER, Sabine
GAUDE, Emmanuel
CHOUVET, Gabriel
GAGNA, Arthur
BASTIN, Sandrine
BREGNAC, Clément
Vacant
BALEYDIER, NILS
GERY, Philippe
PRADEAU, Marine
FAVRE BAC, Lisa
SIMIAND, Arnaud
DESCOURS, Pierre Yves

CORPET, Come
CORPET, Marion
CORPET, Valentine
FAVRE BAC, Danaél
LEONARDON, Flore
MONNIER, Leiv
PRIEUR, Soline
ROUILLER, Clément
SURY, Lucien

CHAMPIGNY, Laurent
CORSBIC, Virginie
PLUMEY, Bruno
CATALON, Sébastien
Vacant

ROUX CORBIC, Arthur
COCHEY, Apolline
LOHR, Gabriel
BORDET, Pierre
SELLIER, Jean-Marc
MORAND, Sabine
SUCHET, Jean-Paul
MULLER, Maud
MINO-VERCELLIO, Frédéric
LESQUER, Romane
TROILLARD, Céline
BERCHE, Marie
DECHAVANNE, Laurent
DEGAND, Jules
ANDRIEUX, Xavier
VIGUET POUPELLOZ, Ysaline
BALLUET, Gabrielle
DUBOIS, Anne-Lise
COLES, Jon

MOULET, Tifenn
Vacant

MERLAND, Fanny

Vacant

VA 07
NOSE
Boussole en F.
AZIMUT 43
LOUP
OE42
ECHO 73
Vacant
AZIMUT 43
OE42
Balise 63
OE42
PASS C
AZIMUT 43

2350 meétres

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
OE42

ORIENT'ALP
PASS C

ECHO 73

OE42

COCSs

5180 métres

ACA AIX EN PROV
ANO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
COPIDO

Vacant

ANO

ORIENT'ALP

ANO

ASO

CO AMBERIEU
ANO

Boussole en F.
GUC-CO

VSO

Raidlink's 07

ANO

ORIENT'ALP
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
ECHO 73

ANO

Boussole en F.
ASO

DAUPHINE'O

OoTB

Vacant

VSO

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Orange, (4/10)

1070287
2132531
1420403
8516133
2260609
1001023
8100286

8434322
2103110
344826

2103109
2039912
2226387

Départ 2

2066333
1030281
2048312
1730523
1980200
1020382

Départ 2
8081075
8028212
8000996
8510869

8377769
8240209
8080912
8227404
8280770
8140381
35731
1055156
7051221
8134367
85626777
8381059
8006911
8020736
8017305
8526779
8020734
8067404
263493
8302517

8250982



13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40

DOUSSET, Mathilde
DAGICOUR, Alice
ROUILLER, Thomas
COCHEY, Célestin
GANDON, Sebastien
HUBERT, Emeric

MASSON-BERTHAUD, Nathanaélle

FRISON, Gabriel
TOULIER ANCIAN, Lucas
LATASTE, Lucie

BODY, Thierry
HUGUET, Thomas
DUCHENE, Elodie
GREFF, Nicolas
HUBAC, Hugolin
GOBILLOT, Nicolas
BACKSCHEIDER, Emilie
Vacant

CHATELON, Lucile
BOUCHERLE, Dorothee
LE BORGNE-CASTILLO, Lola
QUERE, Manon

JANOD, Francois
LASSALLE, Pascal
MOUTAULT, Yoann
TROCHUT, Mélissa
CUVELIER, Sophie
DEAK, Csaba

LATIL, Sébastien
BOUCHET, Jean-Michel
VINEL, Stéphanie
BELLET, Lise
NAVARRO TARJAN, Eduardo
BALEYDIER, Cécile
SEDAT, Pierre-Marie
DUFOUR, Raphaél
AVIAS, Fabien
LAVIALLE, Florence
BALEYDIER, Clémence
SEDAT, Eline
GRANGAUD, Patrick
MOUCHETTE, Sabrina
CHOUVET, Nicolas
BODY, Diane

Vacant

ESNAULT, Pierre
SCATAMACCHIA, Nathan
JANOD, Jéromine
ROUSSE, Loriane
CHOUVET, Annabelle
ROCHE, Guillaume
GARNIER, Etienne
PRADEAU, Etienne
ROGEZ, Matthieu

BROS

TOAC Orientatio
OE42
ORIENT'ALP
Balise 63

ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

ECHO 73
ASUL SPORTS NAT
COColmar
ECHO 73
CROCO
ORIENT'ALP
CO AMBERIEU
VA 07
Raidlink's 07
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

OE42
DAUPHINE'O
US CENON CO
ASO

ECHO 73

CO AMBERIEU
COTS

CcocCs

NOSE

OE42

MARCO
GUC-CO

VA 07
ORIENT'ALP
GUC-CO
AZIMUT 43
COPIDO

LOUP

CROCO

OE42

AZIMUT 43
COPIDO

LOUP

COPIDO
AZIMUT 43
ECHO 73
Vacant
GUC-CO
NOSE

ECHO 73
ASUL SPORTS NAT
AZIMUT 43
Balise 63
GUC-CO

Balise 63
ASUL SPORTS NAT

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Violet Moyen, (5/10)

8009918
8199931
8057813
8270910
8035624
8509001
304537

8534322
8191916
8062002
8177305
8190708
8501688
8003571
8073011
8181108
1396357

8055579
304199
8099028
8257404
8002144
8070567
8180875
8002415
8100717
8168352
8009905
2147084
8260684
8381000
1170798
2158046
8031974
8260601
8140574
35923
8434301
8012009
1240170
8210281
8518833
8002194

2147082
2132534
8077305
7150186
8516533
8401910
1121992
8230211
2132420



15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:36

Violet Court
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50

JANOD, Titouane
CORPET, Pascal
BOURDARIE, Pascal
ALBREGUE, Jéréme
BORNARD, Patrice
RIFFARD, Benoit
BONVALLET, Lucie
Vacant

VARIOT, Benjamin
OGIER, Thibaut
GAUDY, Laurent
GAILLARD, David
BASSET, Tess
Vacant

CHEVALIER, Gaélle
ERTEL, Kelly
CARDINEAU, Francois
FONTAINE, Matthieu
GROS, Salomé
SELLIER, Mathis
COULIARD, Laurent
DUFRENE, Maud
Vacant

DUPUY, Violette
FAVIER, Alphonsine
ROUILLER, Jean-Baptiste

CHAMPIGNY, Laurence
BOURGEOIS-PIN, Elodie
COLLARD, Jules
SURY, Quentin
ROQUES, Stéphanie
GONET, Raphael
Vacant

RICARD, Cecile
MERLIN, Jasmine
SOULAINE, Emilie
FRIDIERE, Roland
KAJAK, Stéphane
MINOT, Bernard
CRESTEY, Aurélie
THOMASSIN, Jean-Luc
LECUYER, Thibault
LATHUILIERE, Bernard
CHASSELIN, Marielle
CHAREYRE, Valentin
VERITE, Laurent
TOULIER, Francois
DUSIGNE, Patrick
REYNAUD, Cedric
DERMINE, Jean
Vacant

COLES, Alison

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
MARCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

Vacant

CO AMBERIEU
OE42

GUC-CO

Balise 63

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ORIENT'ALP
PASS C

CO AMBERIEU
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.

CO AMBERIEU
Boussole en F.
GUC-CO

Vacant

BLCO

Chantelle SN

OE42

4070 metres
ACA AIX EN PROV
CocCs

CROCO

COCSs

CROCO
PASS C
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
GUC-CO
Quimper 29
ASO

CO AMBERIEU
ALCO

CROCO

ALCO

T.A. FAMECK
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
Talant SO

VA 07

ALCO

NOSE
ORIENT'ALP
DAUPHINE'O
Vacant
DAUPHINE'O

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Violet Moyen, (6/10)

8041008
35805

8001404
8200780
8037305
2086939
8381087

1704070
1334849
2212250
722402

8002147

8381014
1420257
1033706
2132411
8420403
8210100
8194154
2225060

8002034
8516991
8200580

Départ 2
8112164
8203020
7991228
8506807
7050874
2009394

1381009
2147081
8418180
8137404
35484
304216
7936578
7128965
8230694
2086936
2121265
7575007
8150365
819198
8622633
8050473
8506880

261995



13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38

DERVILLE, Dominique
GATY, Daniele
JAGLE, Jean-Marc
Vacant

BLACHE, Emilie
GUINOT, Marion
PLAGNOL, Fabienne
Vacant

MEUNIER, Véronique
FERREOL, Christian
VOUETTE, Margaux
GINHOUX, Florent
GUILLE, Céline
GONET, Anatol
LACOSTE, Bruno
Vacant

VALLAT, Gérard
Vacant

FERRETTI, Bernard
MELLA-GARNIER, Blandine
Vacant

GAUTHIER, David
Vacant

Vacant

BOUCHET, Gaétane
DUCRET, Philippe
Vacant

CLAIRC, Jean Charles
Vacant

NOALLY, David
Vacant

PELLETIER, Genevieve
GENTIL, Charles-Elie
Vacant

COUPAT, Gérard
RAZEK, Filip

Vacant

MAZARD, Jean-Pierre
GRANGE, Claire
COUPAT, Laure
CORPET, Armelle
LERQY, Manon
BASSET, Olivier
ROUX, Marie-Francgoise
IMBERT, Adeline
ANNE, Roger
PRUVOST, Mathis
BEGU, Aurore
DENTON, Genevieve
MIDENA, Circé
PASTOR, Mélanie
PRIEUR, Marie-Laure

PENSATO DUBOIS, Meghane

DELAVEAU, Patrice

GUC-CO

OE42

CO AMBERIEU
Vacant

VA 07

Talant SO

VSO

Vacant

COTS

C.R.RA.

GUC-CO

Boussole en F.
ECHO 73

PASS C

ALCO

Vacant

OE42

Vacant

OE42

GUC-CO

Vacant

VSO

Vacant

Vacant

GUC-CO

ALCO

Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
C.R.RA.

Vacant

LOUP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
LOUP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
NOSE

LOUP

CO AMBERIEU
PASS C

CO AMBERIEU
Boussole en F.
LOUP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ECHO 73

T.AD.

ECHO 73

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Violet Court, (7/10)

2130794
8020455
7501282

1070252
8001996
7130877

7878068
2060685
8501158
7005036
430710

2033679
256249

1404077

35910
1091993

681904

1979281
35611

35639

8527784

8509031
1831036

1260603
8191817

1001919
2080159
8260608
35838

7707129
2069883
7420105
8260602
1000709
2048316
8150972
35717

8260621
8444483
7027305
8095907
8196299



15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36

Violet Long
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44

DUFOUR, Elise
DUPONT, Christophe
PELLISSIER, Juliette
FAIVRE, Julie

JANOD-VAYSSE, Isabelle

RAIDELET, Ervann
REYNAUD, Renée
KARPP, Simon
BASSET, Sylvie
LASSALLE, Jean-Paul
DECHAVANNE, Elsa
RAOULT, Olivier
Vacant

LEROQY, Céline
MASCARELL, Henri
BOURSEAUX, Philippe
BONHOMME, Robert
BONORA, Béatrice
CLERC, Caroline
MERCIER, Bruno
BOURGANEL, Vincent
ARDOUIN, Denis
ANNE, Brigitte
COQUELET, Guillem
MONNIER, Eric
Vacant

AUDOUIN, Verlaine
PERRIN, Anahi
DELOIRE, Alban

KOBAN, Leonie
MICHEL, Thibaud
APOSTOL, Victor
Vacant

ANTOINE, Thomas
DUBOIS, Rémi
JOURDANA, Sylvain
GHIBAUDO, Sarah
Vacant

BELLIER, Joseph
Vacant

HELIOT, Jérébme
Vacant

LATASTE, Mathias
Vacant
GROSJEAN, Nathalie
BERLAND, Martin
GROSJEAN, Cathy
DEGAND, Guillaume
BREGNAC, Olivier
TALON, Armand
FOUILLET, Célia
Bjegrnerud, Erik

LOUP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
NOSE

PASS C

ECHO 73

VA 07

Balise 63

GUC-CO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CO AMBERIEU
ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

Vacant

VSO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
INDIVIDUEL

Balise 63

ALCO

ECHO 73

CROCO

ALCO

GUC-CO

CO AMBERIEU
ASUL SPORTS NAT
PASS C

Vacant

PASS C

NOSE

PASS C

6650 métres
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP
NOSE
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
T.AD.
ORIENT'ALP
OE42
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ALCO
Vacant
COColmar
Vacant
COPIDO
GUC-CO
COPIDO
Boussole en F.
COPIDO
Poitiers CO
COPIDO
PASS C

MeOS 2025-10-09 22:15:22, Violet Court, (8/10)

8260614
2112635
8280409
1140575
8040971
2004893
8261991
1060689
8250163
1011131
8270608
35645

7904410
35353

35634

8622095
7002008
8625778
8293544
1000711
2230767
2062401
1590027
1110576

2048317
8099173
2048320

Départ 2
1431183
8002187
8080696

770115

8085907
8501686
8002404

8652571

35735

8080504

258979

1115769
7721701
8516731
8074047
8160306
8121106



13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32

BONIN, Rémi
BREGNAC, Tristan
BOILEAU, Allan
WENZEL, Anton
HUGUET, Francois
RADONDY, Théo
MARTINEZ, Pierre
SAUZEAT, Laurent
LEGRAND, Romain
MILHAU, Bazile
MATHIEU, Arthur
CHOULEUR, Arthur
COCCHIO-JOURNET, Paul
LE PENNEC, Jean
Vacant

VEIT, Eric
HOVMOLLER, Elmin

FOURNEL MALSAND, Anatole

Vacant

VERJUX, Lucas
Vacant

DEGAND, Théo
JOURDANA, Clément
MARECHAL, Francois
MACON, Benoit
NICOLE DESMAU, Mathis
Vacant

VARIN, Lucas
MOUCHETTE, Laurent
OCKENDEN, Helen
RUDKIEWICZ, Martin
SOUCAT, Cyril

LE GUYADEC, Mathias
Vacant

CROUZET, Nicolas
MARCON, Cyrille
CHASSELIN, Antonin
BALEYDIER, Laurent
HABAUZIT, Yannick
GERY, David

PIEGAY, Gaelle
CHATELON, David
LIBERCIER CADOT, Kazan
MIDENA, Rafaél
PERRIN, Eric

GARDE, Yoann
PLAGNOL, Francois
RIO, Nicolas
LEONARDON, Joachim
Vacant

YVON, Richard
GRATTEPANCHE, Florent
VUITTON, Julien
PRADEAU, Frangois

ORIENT'ALP
COPIDO

US CENON CO
OPA

CROCO

T.AD.

BROS
ORIENT'ALP
CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

BLCO
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

CAC
ORIENT'ALP
NOSE

Vacant

BALISE 25
Vacant
Boussole en F.
ORIENT'ALP
GUC-CO
ORIENT'ALP
COBuhl.Florival
Vacant

T.A.D.
COPIDO
ORIENT'ALP
BALISE 25

CO AMBERIEU
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

VSO

CROCO
Boussole en F.
AZIMUT 43
LOUP

OE42

NOSE

OE42

GUC-CO

OE42

NOSE

OE42

VSO

OE42
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
CROCO

T.A.D.

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63
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8381001
1167404
8310307
8506864
8181276
8045907
8130397
8381054
8308630
8260809
8202008
8512618
8002403
8350707

8261818
8060611
8310724

8250812

8516131
7977757
213270

8381049
8199868

8159060
8130776
8000197
8190395
8271284
7005042

8536840
8100879
8220905
2158048
8260609
8007430
1420176
8055561
1103999
8266068
8512609
8310784
681903

8004203
8030281

8061879
8059067
8002040
8051175



15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44

PICHARD, Romain
RIBEYRON, SIMON
SEIMBILLE, Denis
FIEUJEAN, Gabriel
DURIEUX, Alexis
DUPUY, Francis
KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu
Vacant

VUITTON, Marie
Vacant

PETIT, Alice

AVIAS, Millian
PLAKHOTNIK, Dmytro
GAY, Sylvain
BELTOISE, Vincent
CHATELAIN, Martin
GRU, Sylvain
PRUZINA, Paul
BALEYDIER, Arnaud
SOLBES-WILMET, Jules
VAXELAIRE, Hugo
LAFANECHERE, Tom
GARNIER, Robin
DANTIN, Christophe
DONET, Elodie
BRUAS, Thomas
NIKOLAYENKO, Ruslan
DERLOT, Antoine
GEORGET, Clément
PANNIER, Axel
GAUDIN, Léo
GAUDE, Théo

WACK, Arnaud

LATIL, Maieul
JACOUD, Chris
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
O'BUGEY

ASUL SPORTS NAT
BLCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CROCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CMO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
BROS

ASUL SPORTS NAT
OPA MONTIGNY
ASUL SPORTS NAT
G078

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
COColmar

MARCO

NOSE

Vacant
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8022004
8381006
8033090
8190337
2102255
8240374
8029208

8002128

7150584
8270805
8420949
2149629
8270790
40841

7005007
8000123
1160179
8082703
8100898
8516531
8508817
8230381
8270894
8150798
8155519
8002207
8270709
8017807
1132246
8020735
8056159
8009913
8004243



